Key Specifications/Special Features:
    Specifications:
        Working voltage: 12V DC
        Power: 36W
        Input current: 3,000mA
        Luminous flux: 2700lm
        Brightness: 310Cd
        LED view angle (2θ1/2): 120 degrees
        Operating temperature: -25 to 60 degrees Celsius
        Storage temperature: -40 to 80 degrees Celsius
        Color: cool white
        Dimension: 12x1000mm contains 60pcs of diods
        Durability: 60 000 - 70 000 working hours
        Electrostatic discharge: 800V (maximum)
        Tolerance of measurement of luminous intensity: ±15%
        Indicated values above are per 1mtr of LED strip.
Certificate Standard: CE
Certificate Number: BT0812151005
Issue Date: 19-Dec-2008
Issued By: CE
Scope/Range: EMC Directive
Certificate Standard: CE
Certificate Number: BT0812152003
Issue Date: 19-Dec-2008
Issued By: CE
Scope/Range: LVD Directive
Certificate Standard: ROHS
Certificate Number: BTRS0812153002
Issue Date: 19-Dec-2008
Issued By: ROHS
Scope/Range: RoHS Directive
GuangZhou Ledia Lighting Technology Company Limited
P.O. Box: 518108
A Bldg, Fuxinlin Industrial Area,
Hangcheng lndustrial Area,
Xixing, Bao'an
Shenzhen
Guangdong
China  518108
Tel:  (86 755) 27695072(sales)  (86 755) 27695088(reception)
Fax:  (86 755) 27695130
Homepage Address
Other Homepage Address
LED STRIP FLB3-CREE-36W/m